Kartdotaon MAnpwuwv ava ApBpo Aatravwyv

Mepiodog : Amo: 2017/001 Méxpr  2017/013

[N21 - YN. META®OPQN, EMIKOIN. KAl EPFQN

2110 TMHMA EMMNOPIKHZ NAYTIAIAZ
211000 Kevrpikd Cpageia

0310200022 TnAe@wvikd TEAN kai TnAsypagiuara
APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYTPOY 18.664,72

0310200023 QwTiouog, Oépuavon Kai Kavoiua

APXH HAEKTPIZMOY KYMNPOY 64.532,97

0310200025 Evoikia

MPAKTOPEIO TYTOY KPONOZ ATA 156.240,00
YIOUPIS DEVELOPMENTS&CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 78.067,00
Y.JAKOVOU PROPERTIES & SERVICES LTD 76.989,84
MOYAAQOY EPAZMIA 6.300,00
EMNITPOMH ZITHPQN KYTPOY 5.263,86

0310200026 TéAn kai TéAn "Ydarog
AHMOS MESA FEITONIAS 8.579,00

0310200035 ‘Efoda EfeTdoewv
NAYTIKOZ OMIAOZ MAGOY 5.877,24

0310200120 EmO@swpnon MAoiwv Kail TaxUtTTAowv ZKOAQWV

OPAZYBOYAOY IQANNHX 14.952,35
OP®ANIAOY EYTEPIH 12.460,00
XPIZTOPOPOY IQANNHZ 11.200,00
CMT INTERMARINE MARITIME SERVICES- KONZTANTINOZ OAANAZZETH 10.495,80

0310200461 Zuvripnon Mnyxavoypa@ikoU EEotrAionoU

NEWCYTECH BUSINESS SOLUTIONS LTD 21.553,28
G.C.C. COMPUTERS LIMITED 5.888,12
0310200465 ZuvriApnon AAAou ESomrAiopou

TRANSAS MARINE LTD 100.330,00

ELECTROMATIC CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 88.850,16

0310200531 Zuvédpla, Zepivapia kKal ATTooToAéc oto EEwTEPIKO

AJM TRAVEL AND TOURS LTD 6.419,00

0310200583 Ayopd YITNpEoIwV

APXH THAEMIKOINQNIQN KYTIPOY 65.135,08
BLUE COMMUNICATIONS LTD 25.500,00
KPMG LIMITED 10.648,12
BAHR CHRISTIAN 10.000,00

0310200604 Zxédio Emifswpnong MAoiwv / AcpotrAdvwv

YAU AH FAH MR YAU AH FAH (THOMAS) 26.812,71
INTERN.MARINE SURVEY CORPORATION IMSC 26.559,80
EPHESTOS TRADING CC 7.437,99

0310200657 Ekdo6oeig NauTiAiokwyv Eyypdewyv
ANT. A. NICOLAIDES (SANITOOLS) LTD 49.786,03

ENTAANO®OZ ABEE 28.263,00

>eAida 1 atrd 2



0310300503 Ymrorpowieg Kal EKtraideuon oto EEwTtEpikd

AJM TRAVEL AND TOURS LTD

0310300716 MpoBoAn kai AvarrTuén Tng Eutro
CAROB MILL RESTAURANTS LIMITED

IR LTD

C.K. MATRIX EXHIBITIONS PARTNERS LIMITED
AMATHINA LUXURY HOTELS LTD

ALLTIME TOURIST COMPLEX LTD

NICOLAOU BROS TOURIST ENTEPR.LTD
ENIGMA ADVERTISING (LIMASSOL) LTD

SEA ASIA SINGAPORE PTE LTD

BAHR CHRISTIAN

RIVIERA MARITIME MEDIA LTD

P.T.l. BECOMMUNICATED LTD

COUNTRY PROFILER (CYPRUS) LIMITED
EVENTPRO LTD

PANAYIOTIDES & SONS LIMITED

0410100152 Zuveio@opd ot Aigbveic Opyaviopoucg / Zuvdéopouc / IGpuuaTta K.A.TT

NauTiAia

INTERNATIONAL MARITIME ORGANIZATION

0410200152 Zuveio@opd og Aigdveic Opyaviououc / Tuvdéououc / 1I6pUtuarta K.A. 1T

MINISTERIE VAN INFRASTRUCTUUR EN MILLEU IBI ILT ALGEMEEN

INTERNATIONAL COSPAS-SARSAT PROGRAMME
MEDITTERRANEAN MOU ON PSC SECRETARIAT

WORLD MARITIME UNIVERSITY
211008 ZXxoAn Nautikwv EtrayyeApdrwyv

0410308311 Ekmraideutikéc Xopnyieg
MANENIZTHMIO KYTPOY

XATZHTTO®H AEQNIAAX

>eAida 2 atréd 2

8.489,00

82.160,55
21.861,13
20.234,00
19.194,86
12.998,25
12.502,15
10.561,25
10.309,09
10.000,00
8.236,67
5.950,00
5.800,00
5.355,00

5.267,12

555.688,12

31.188,55
30.000,00
21.435,19

5.125,80

70.000,00
6.315,52



